( )50 ( )50
M
x1
12
NOTES:
VOLTAGE RATING: 48 V
CURRENT RATING: 0.5 A
TEMPERATURE RATING:

0 PLACES ± 0.5
DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN
WITHIN DIMENSIONS
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES
LENGTH TOLERANCE
0 m - 1 m +40 mm
>1 m - 5 m +60 mm
>5 m - 10 m +80 mm
>10 m - 20 m +140 mm
>20 m - 30 m +160 mm
>30 m +1% length
TABLE 1
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH [mm]
1203411137 E22E06022M270 M12 CAT6A M/M ST/ST TEAL TPE 27M 27000
1203411138 E22E06022M300 M12 CAT6A M/M ST/ST TEAL TPE 30M 30000
1203411139 E22E06022M340 M12 CAT6A M/M ST/ST TEAL TPE 34M 34000
1203411140 E22E06022M380 M12 CAT6A M/M ST/ST TEAL TPE 38M 38000
1203411141 E22E06022M420 M12 CAT6A M/M ST/ST TEAL TPE 42M 42000
1203411127 E22E06022M750 M12 CAT6A M/M ST/ST TEAL TPE 75M 75000
1203411128 E22E06022M800 M12 CAT6A M/M ST/ST TEAL TPE 80M 80000
1203411129 E22E06022M850 M12 CAT6A M/M ST/ST TEAL TPE 85M 85000
1203411130 E22E06022M900 M12 CAT6A M/M ST/ST TEAL TPE 90M 90000
1203411131 E22E06022M950 M12 CAT6A M/M ST/ST TEAL TPE 95M 95000
1
A
1
A